This is a revolving adjustable rate Deed of T After recording return to: BENEFICIARY: Mellon Financial Serv Branch Office 2603 Crosby St address	The maximum amount to be advanced pursua Line of Credit Agreement secured by this Trust \$14,263,00 The territory of the secured by the Strust
BENEFICIARY: Mellon Financial Serv Branch Office <u>2603 Crosby St</u>	\$14.263 Of The town Secured by this Trust
	A COLOCATION
<u>Klamath Falls (</u> Grantors (Borrowers)	<u>0r 97603</u>
Klamath Falls, Or, 97603	
The indohes 4	Programme indebted under the terms of a Revolving Loan Agreement dated 9/26/88 in the the beneficiary named above at the above office and evidencing advances made by any balance remaining after 20 years shall be paid in full within 15 years, which is the datust is a second of the control of
and subsequently readvanced by beneficiary secures the total indebtedness to the Maximu Agreement all advances thereunder by beneficiary will have the same priority as the funds initiall at the option of the beneficiary hereof and will due and payable. The interest rate, premiums or renegotiated.	y. Notwithstanding the amount outstanding at any particular time this deed of trust um Principal Amount. Absent a default by grantor under the terms of the Revolving Loa ficiary are obligatory and are secured by this deed of trust. All such obligatory advanced under the Revolving Loan Agreement. Default in making any payment shal or payment terms of the Revolving Loan Agreement.
Grantors hereby convey to Trustee, ASPEN	Title % Fscore
LOT 1, Block 3, RIVER RANCH E State of Oregon.	intrust with power of sale the following described property ESTATES, in the County of Klamath,
The Grantors covenant to the Beneficiary that	they are the owner of said property free of all encumbrances except
and that they will warrant and fore-	and Loan Association the same against all persons. The definition of the same against all persons are same against all persons. The definition of the same against all persons are same against all persons.
for which this trust deed shall be security, said indebtedness, the policy to be delivered to the assessments levied upon the property. In the evadd said sums to the Grantors' obligation at the event the right of eminent domain or condemna shall be applied to the above indebtedness until or transfer shall be an event of default. Upon default by the Grantor hereunder, it is agremay either proceed to foreclose this trust deed in direct the Trustee to foreclose this trust deed by 86.705 to 86.795. Upon the foreclosure the Treasonable attorney fees and compensation of Treasonable attorney fees and compensation of Trecorded liens subsequent to the interest of the Trustees or to their successors and interests entering the processors and interests entering the processors.	In of not less than the principal balance due upon this note or any note hereafter given beneficiary to keep the property free of all liens of any nature and to pay all taxes and upon this of the Grantors' failure to pay any taxes or liens, the Beneficiary may do so and a rate of interest described thereon to be paid on the demand of the Beneficiary. In the attention is exercised in regard to said property any moneys received from said proceeding it is paid in full. If the Grantor sells or transfers the above described property such sale eed Beneficiary may at any time enter upon and take possession of said property and in equity as a mortgage in the manner provided by law for mortgage foreclosures or ustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale first to expenses of the sale, including Trustee as they may appear in the order of their priority and the surplies if any to the obligation secured by the trust deed, then to all titled to such surplies.
Receipt of an exact copy of this document is here State of Oregon County of Klamath ess: Personally appeared the above named () Elmer F. Hampton 2 C.	aby acknowledged by the undersigned.
Elmer E. Hampton & Cleora J. Han and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their	Apton Selmi E Hompton Graning
SellARO J. WICKLINE ARY MUSHIGISTON	Grantor Helsepter
TO:	Request for Full Reconveyance d only when obligations have been paid.

evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with deed the estate now held by you under the name. Mail reconveyance and documents to

LINE OF CREDIT MORTGAGE

1000			
daa	The Contract of	4.20	
		22.65	April Colle
	4.5	110	

The maximum amount to be advanced pursuant to the Line of Ceeds. Agreement secured by this Trust Dead is \$1.4, 263.00 The term of the Disc of Great Agroamant secured hereby is 20 years. This is never wing adjustable representation of this A feric recording millionia

PHATCHTON Mellon Financiali Services Cercordiba Sharkin Orlika 2603 Crosts 558

Gamath callsing 97603

Grantors decreives Elper E. Wampion and Cirora U. Mampion.Hysband and Wife Klanato Falls, or, 97603

ed to a series the members of the contract about the debate and the contract about the co

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. 9th Filed for record at request of ___ Sept.

FEE

Altegorabedunsaphenikolophistes (Diakogilimisan), ii "MOTOS T & STITT ALL CV. Paristri ol Aandos Artavi siratish \$13.00 Return: A.T.C.

igt 1. brocks: River Ranch Estates, in the County of Klamath

rashayaya qiyinata ili ke sot yiroqiyi baz lid samo artista yati qib yiroqiya artiy menaviy sequeta sat

Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association TO A BUT THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

geromes the the the tend Property described field is not used (or egicultura). Imbar, or graving purposes

The Count, in the property is property in socious and the country of the country The Country street is readed at the property of the property of the provide of th

Upon default by see Granders and Granders an Upon default by the Grantor negatives, it is a seed Beneficiary may at any time either upon and take proceeds to include the proceeds of the control of the

The street set of as flower seet countile you be early against. Engage below the street and sent a prevention of a street set of the better set of the better set of the better set of the better set of the best of the better set Receipt of an Synct Spay of the Violument's hereby act rowledged by the undersigned.

LATERALIZAÇÃO CA (namcivavoia us buvenarylaride 05

Liner E. Hampion & Claus J. Hampton applantations of the condition of the STED WAY

request for Full Precents areness unid need awart anchemics not wild no beginned of

公は神 ndosso, - Spain Mass Maricsion Expires

The Land by June 2014 and the Land by June 2014 and 10 to 10